@ The Federation of Crown Green Bowls

Opening Balance

Income
Interest Dec
Southport
Menai
Airedale
Bolton

Bury

East Lancs
Furness
Fylde

Liv / St Helens
Middleton
Worth Valley
Ormskirk

CP Systems
Bradley
Warrington
Civil Service
Heywood
Dudley
Colne Valley
Howerdson
Mid Cheshire
Bradford
North Yorks
Rochdale
Burton
Interest

Fox Lane over 55
Halifax

Sth Lancs
Leeds & District
Cheshire Parks
Barnsley
Wallasey
Doncaster
Preston

Sth Lakes
Luna
Nuneaton
Interest

Federation Balance Sheet 2018

Chqg 26
Chqg 18
Bacs 1
Bacs 3
Bacs 6
Bacs 10
Bacs 11
Bacs 12
Bacs 15
Bacs 17
Bacs 29
Bacs 21
Bacs 21
Bacs 34
Chqg 28
Chqg 30
Chg 31
Chg9
Bacs 8
Bacs 32
Chqg 16
Chg 4
Bacs 19
Chq 23
Bacs 5
Mar

13
25
14
7
2
27
35
22
24
36
20
Jun

£4,204.14

£0.52
£144.96
£144.96
£189.36
£144.96
£144.96
£144.96
£144.96
£189.36
£144.96
£144.96
£70.56
£189.36
£50.00
£50.00
£144.96
£30.00
£104.40
£104.40
£104.40
£200.00
£146.96
£104.40
£104.40
£174.96
£146.96
£0.66
£696.00
£104.40
£144.96
£148.80
£134.40
£144.96
£104.40
£104.40
£144.96
£144.90
£500.00
£104.40
£0.85

Expenditure

Affiliation BCGBA £15.00 242
Web hosting 2018 £60.00 241
Fox Lane over 55 £696.00 244
Endsleigh Ins £892.32 243
Handbook dist £90.50 245
Youth Junior prizes £880.00 246
Civil Service £350.00 248
Over 55 prizes £440.00 249
National League £2,580.00 247/50
ID Webs content £300.00 251
Team KO prizes £600.00 252
Champ of Champs £400.00 253
Ind Merit 900-640 £260.00 254
£7,563.82
Balance £4,318.80
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50% Civil Service
Over 55

Over55

Team KO

Civil Service Merit
CP Systems
Champ of Champ
Interest

Sponsor
Entries
Entries
Entries
Sponsor
Refund
Sep

W

£175.00
£150.00
£250.00
£420.00
£40.00
£500.00
£400.00
£0.71

£11,882.62
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