

Federation Balance Sheet 2018

Opening Balance		£4,204.14			
Income			Expenditure		
Interest Dec		£0.52	Affiliation BCGBA	£15.00	242
Southport	Chq 26	£144.96	Web hosting 2018	£60.00	241
Menai	Chq 18	£144.96	Fox Lane over 55	£696.00	244
Airedale	Bacs 1	£189.36	Endsleigh Ins	£892.32	243
Bolton	Bacs 3	£144.96	Handbook dist	£90.50	245
Bury	Bacs 6	£144.96	Youth Junior prizes	£880.00	246
East Lancs	Bacs 10	£144.96	Civil Service	£350.00	248
Furness	Bacs 11	£144.96	Over 55 prizes	£440.00	249
Fylde	Bacs 12	£189.36	National League	£2,580.00	247/50
Liv / St Helens	Bacs 15	£144.96	ID Webs content	£300.00	251
Middleton	Bacs 17	£144.96	Team KO prizes	£600.00	252
Worth Valley	Bacs 29	£70.56	Champ of Champs	£400.00	253
Ormskirk	Bacs 21	£189.36	Ind Merit 900-640	£260.00	254
CP Systems	Bacs 21	£50.00			
Bradley	Bacs 34	£50.00		£7,563.82	
Warrington	Chq 28	£144.96			
Civil Service	Chq 30	£30.00			
Heywood	Chq 31	£104.40	Balance	£4,318.80	
Dudley	Chq 9	£104.40			
Colne Valley	Bacs 8	£104.40	Confirmed 09:15 08 th Oct 2018		
Howerdson	Bacs 32	£200.00			
Mid Cheshire	Chq 16	£146.96	A/C Federation of Crown Green Bowls RBS		
Bradford	Chq 4	£104.40	Sort code: 16-29-23		
North Yorks	Bacs 19	£104.40	Account: 10148246		
Rochdale	Chq 23	£174.96			
Burton	Bacs 5	£146.96			
Interest	Mar	£0.66			
Fox Lane over 55		£696.00			
Halifax	13	£104.40			
Sth Lancs	25	£144.96			
Leeds & District	14	£148.80			
Cheshire Parks	7	£134.40			
Barnsley	2	£144.96			
Wallasey	27	£104.40			
Doncaster	35	£104.40			
Preston	22	£144.96			
Sth Lakes	24	£144.90			
Luna	36	£500.00			
Nuneaton	20	£104.40			
Interest	Jun	£0.85			

50% Civil Service		£175.00
Over 55	Sponsor	£150.00
Over55	Entries	£250.00
Team KO	Entries	£420.00
Civil Service Merit	Entries	£40.00
CP Systems	Sponsor	£500.00
Champ of Champ	Refund	£400.00
Interest	Sep	£0.71

£11,882.62